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Jonathan Michael Hook

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Jonathan Michael Hook
Postcode NR1 3DS

Date of birth May 1969

Total current 8
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

THE NORWICH WHISKY COMPANY
LTD

STEPHENSONS SOLUTIONS LTD
NORFOLK COMPUTER SERVICES
LTD

FRANCIS VALETING LTD

THE MACINNES WHISKY COMPANY
LTD

CASTLE MEADOW CONSULTANCY
LTD

THE COURTYARD CAFE (NORWICH)
LTD

NORFOLK ACCOUNTANCY
SERVICES LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

AXE EVENTS LTD

AXE CLOUD LTD

AXE DIGITAL LTD

AXE PROPERTY LTD

AXE WEALTH LTD

AXE LEGAL LTD

AXE COMMERCIAL LTD

AXE FINANCIAL LTD

AXE ACCOUNTANCY LTD
AXE CAPITAL (NORWICH) LTD
BLAKES WASTE MANAGEMENT LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number
13596282

13590166
13512192

13498616
13361116

13292428

12675165

12673001

Number

13986341
14133896
13991068
13991615
13986342
13986340
13986346
13909837
13770820
13771697
13593758

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Page 1/2

928458801

928458801
27 Castle Meadow

Norwich
Norfolk

United Kingdom

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

01/09/2021

27/08/2021
15/07/2021

07/07/2021
27/04/2021

25/03/2021

16/06/2020

15/06/2020

App. Date

17/11/2022
26/05/2022
21/03/2022
21/03/2022
18/03/2022
18/03/2022
18/03/2022
11/02/2022
29/11/2021
29/11/2021

Res. Date
25/03/2022

25/03/2022

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

31/08/2021 05/06/2024 Director
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UK FIRE LIMITED

CASTLE MEADOW HOLDINGS LTD
THE PAB PROPERTY COMPANY
LIMITED

JONATHAN BACON LIMITED

TSH ROOFING CONTRACTORS LTD
TSH ROOFING MATERIALS LTD
RW MOBILE HAIRDRESSING LTD
SIMPLY ELECTRIC (NORFOLK) LTD
NORWICH LEGAL SERVICES LTD
CS OPERATIONS LTD

LMCP (NORWICH) LTD

CJB WATCHES LTD

HONEY BADGER CAPITAL
HOLDINGS LTD

LIONSDEN KENNELZ LTD

BAR PANDA (NORWICH) LTD

N/A* - no information available

13581906
13528666
13512206

13512205
13500594
13498632
13476168
13475301
13409847
13401187
12898251
12878113
12878109

12876298
12786700

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
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24/08/2021
20/08/2021
15/07/2021

15/07/2021
08/07/2021
07/07/2021
24/06/2021
24/06/2021
20/05/2021
16/05/2021
23/09/2020
14/09/2020
14/09/2020

13/09/2020
02/08/2020

928458801

02/03/2022

03/11/2021

03/11/2021
13/06/2024
18/06/2024
16/05/2022
13/06/2024

01/07/2023
18/12/2020
01/04/2021
15/09/2021

08/06/2023

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director



